
SQUARE FEET

HABITABLE:

0EXISTING:

NEW: 0

TOTAL SQ. FT.:

555-24-008084-STRPERMIT#:

PERMIT TYPE:

SUB-TYPE:

CATEGORY:

STATUS:

APPLIED:

ISSUED:

EXPIRES:

Residential

Structural

Comprehensive

Permit Issued

10/15/2024

10/15/2024

4/13/2025

OFFICE:

PARCEL#:

ADDRESS:

ACRES:

SUBDIV:

LOT/BLOCK:

CONST CAT:

WORK DESC:

VALUATION:

STORIES:

MC

071W04D000800 R21063

4177 CASCADE HWY NE SILVERTON, OR 97381

6.26

 / 

Detached Accessory Structure

PRESCRIPTIVE Add 8.4kW Roof-mounted Prescriptive Path PV Solar Array

$20,328.00

0

RELATIONSHIP NAME ADDRESS PHONE

(C) ELECTRICAL
CONTRACTOR

PURE ENERGY GROUP INC 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5413274090

APPLICANT BENJAMIN STEFFEN 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5039799524

CCB PURE ENERGY GROUP INC 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5419360980

OWNER HARRIS, GEORGE W & 
HARRIS, PATRICIA L

4177 CASCADE HY NE SILVERTON, OR 97381

SITE CONTACT BENJAMIN STEFFEN 139 ANKENY HILL RD SE JEFFERSON, OR 97352 5039799524

WORK TYPE: Alteration

BATHS: KITCHENS:
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521063 BuildingPermit 551 03 06 000 MH




